
SOUTH CAROLINA GOVERNOR’S CUP BILLFISHING SERIES 
2013-2014 TOURNAMENT COMMITTEE (3/17/2014) 

 
Mr. J. Stan Hurteau  –  Chairman 
1808 Capri Drive 
Charleston, SC 29407 
(C) 729-3090,  (H) 556-4335 
shurteau@bellsouth.net 

Mr. Buddy Aimar 
2306 McKee Court 
Charleston, SC 29414 
(H) 843-571-7471, (C) 843-870-7364,  
budaimar@gmail.com 

Mr. Reid Bost 
1360 Old Rosebud Trail 
Awendaw, SC  29429 
(843) 607-0226 
rbost3@aol.com 

Mr. Thomas DuPré 
492 Lackland Court 
Mt. Pleasant, SC  29464 
843-849-8420 
tommeri1128@knology.net 

Mr. Robert S. Garmany 
925 N. Shem Drive 
Mt. Pleasant, SC 29464 
843-881-7862,  (C) 343-7862,  (C) 200-0296 
garmanyb@hotmail.com 

Mr. Harry Oxner 
P. O. Box 558 
Georgetown, SC 29442-0558 
843-527-8020 
oxhat@aol.com 

Mr. Jim Goller 
11 Downing Drive 
Beaufort, SC 29907 
843-525-1865,  FAX 525-1561,  (C) 803-600-1570 
wildlifesc@embarqmail.com 

Mr. Dale R. Lackey 
765 Edmonds Drive 
Charleston, SC 29412 
(H) and FAX 843-406-9314,  (C) 343-1102 
lackeydr@bellsouth.net 

Mr. Bennett Griffin 
1556 Ocean Neighbors Boulevard 
Charleston, SC  29412 
843-813-9686 
 captbennettgriffin@yahoo.com 

Mrs. Shannon Seabrook 
1051 Five Oaks Drive 
Charleston, SC  29412 
843-270-0003 
shannonseabrook@banknbsc.com 

Mr. Trey McMillan 
1134 Sharon Court  
Mt. Pleasant, SC  29464 
843-696-6109 
treymcmillan3@gmail.com 

 

Mr. Paul H. Speights, Jr. 
1656 Pepperwood Court 
Charleston, SC 29414 
(C) 843-478-2850,  FAX 556-3032 
paul@rossmarine.com 

Mr. John Horton, Georgetown Landing Marina 
P. O. Box 1704 
Georgetown, SC 29442 
843-546-1776,   FAX 546-7832,  (C) 843-450-8336 
jhorton@georgetownlandingmarina.com 

Mr. Bryan Richardson, Bohicket Marina 
1880 Andell Bluff Boulevard 
Johns Island, SC 29455 
843-768-1280,  FAX 768-3481 
marina@bohicket.com 

Ms. Deidre Menefee, Carolina Billfish Classic 
19 Forde Row 
Charleston, SC 29412 
843-406-4775,  FAX 888-758-3950,  (C) 345-0369 
dm@fishcbc.com 

Mr. Robbie Freeman, MegaDock 
Charleston City Marina 
P. O. Box 759 
Charleston, SC 29402 
843-577-7702,  FAX 577-7704 
rfreeman@megadock.us 

Mr. Charles “Buddy” Smith, Jr., Edisto Marina 
2200 Lucien Way, Suite 420 
Maitland, FL  32751 
407-331-8004 ext. 11550 
smith@deltaadvisory.com 

 


